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Huawei OSN 8800 LDX Board with below specifications
Board Type: TN12LDX02 with below SFPs: (TN12LDXO02,
2x10G bit/s wavelength conversion board) including
e 20Xtxfp (10G-DWDM-C Band -50GHz-40km-SM-
TXFP)
e 20x XFP (10G-1310nm-10km-SM-XFP)

20 Pcs

2-EAS2 (2xPort 10G Gigabit Ethernet Switching Processing
Board for OSN 7500 (EAS2) for Huawei OSN 7500 10 Pcs
including below SFPs

e  Huawei 10G-1310nm-10km-sm-SFP 20 pcs

10 pcs
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10G-DWON-C band-50GHz-40km-SM-TXFP
FTLX6614MCC-HW

FNS T12W42V4
TR e
Class 1 Laser Made in China
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10G-1310nm-10km-SM-SFP+ 14-.48

FTLX1471D3BCL-HW
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